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R | FEME| B & #
50 81.2 1 8
49 80.3
48 79.3 9 2
47 78. 4 11 1
46 17.5 12 8
45 76.5 20 3
44 75.6 23 7
43 74.17 30 4
42 73.17 34 9
41 72.8 43 10
40 71.9 53 8
39 70.9 61 11
38 70.0 72 9
37 69.1 81 8
36 68. 1 89 7
35 67.2 96 8
34 66.3 104 14
33 65.3 118 14
32 64.4 132 17
31 63.5 149 18
30 62.5 167 16
29 61.6 183 20
28 60.7 203 19
217 59.7 222 22
26 58.8 244 19
25 57.9 263 20
24 56.9 283 25
23 56.0 308 24
22 55.0 332 30
21 54.1 362 42
20 53.2 404 29
19 52.2 433 41
18 51.3 474 43
17 50. 4 517 32
16 49. 4 549 50
15 48.5 599 64
14 47. 6 663 47
13 46. 6 710 58
12 45.7 768 84
11 44.8 852 52
10 43.8 904 49

9 42.9 9563 63
8 42.0 1016 68
7 41.0 1084 46
6 40. 1 1130 37
5 39.2 1167 65
4 38.2 1232 15
3 37.3 1247 34
2 36. 4 1281 34
1 35. 4

0 34.5 1315 26

R | FEME| B & #
100 82.8 1 25
99 82.3
98 81.8 26 2
97 81.3 28 43
96 80.8 71 6
95 80.3 117 8
94 79.17 85 42
93 79.2 127 13
92 78.17 140 29
91 78.2 169 12
90 17.17 241 23
89 17.2 264 b4
88 76.17 318 69
87 76.2 387 48
86 75.17 435 75
85 75.2 510 117
84 74.17 627 97
83 74.2 7124 92
82 73.17 816 135
81 73.1 951 155
80 72.6 1106 154
79 72.1 1260 159
78 71.6 1419 235
77 71.1 1654 211
76 70.6 1865 239
75 70.1 2104 321
74 69. 6 2425 2564
73 69.1 2679 286
72 68. 6 2965 401
71 68. 1 3366 383
70 67.6 3749 326
69 67.1 4075 491
68 66.5 4566 464
67 66.0 5030 537
66 65.5 5567 510
65 65.0 6077 6569
64 64.5 6736 614
63 64.0 7350 719
62 63.5 8069 678
61 63.0 87417 742
60 62.5 9489 764
59 62.0 102563 838
58 61.5 11091 8566
57 61.0 11947 886
56 60.5 12833 936
55 59.9 13769 963
54 59. 4 14732 937
53 58.9 15669 1016
52 58. 4 16685 11056
51 57.9 17790 1013

BR | REME| B & #
50 57. 4 18803 1110
49 56.9 19913 1203
48 56. 4 21116 1221
47 55.9 223317 1242
46 55. 4 23579 1380
45 54.9 24959 1344
44 54.4 26303 1349
43 53.9 27652 1398
42 53. 4 29050 1618
41 52.8 30668 1500
40 52.3 32168 1370
39 51.8 33538 1630
38 51.3 35168 1732
37 50.8 36900 1429
36 50.3 38329 1498
35 49 .8 39827 1824
34 49 .3 41651 1362
33 48 .8 43013 1491
32 48. 3 44504 1862
31 47.8 46366 1544
30 47.3 47910 11856
29 46. 8 49095 1780
28 46. 2 50875 1582
27 45.7 52457 1023
26 45. 2 53480 1536
25 44.7 55016 1829
24 44.2 56845 1089
23 43 .7 57934 1028
22 43 .2 58962 1682
21 42.7 60644 1235
20 42.2 61879 786
19 41.7 62665 1398
18 41.2 64063 1618
17 40.7 65681 472
16 40. 2 66153 1371
15 39.6 67524 1692
14 39. 1 69216 264
13 38.6 69480 1001
12 38. 1 70481 1953
11 37.6 72434 192
10 37.1 72626 651
9 36.6 732717 2281
8 36. 1 756558 128
7 35.6 75686 490
6 35. 1 76176 2238
5 34.6 78414 88
4 34.1 78502 323
3 33.6 78825 2007
2 33.0 80832 35
1 32.56 80867 151
0 32.0 81018 1405
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R | FEME| B & #
50 81.3 1 2
49 80.2 3 1
48 79.2 4 11
47 78.1 15 12
46 77.1 217 6
45 76.0 33 21
44 74.9 54 20
43 73.9 74 34
42 72.8 108 30
41 71.8 138 44
40 70.7 182 62
39 69.7 244 43
38 68.6 2817 64
37 67.6 351 62
36 66.5 413 71
35 65.5 484 103
34 64.4 587 103
33 63. 4 690 104
32 62.3 794 127
31 61.3 921 131
30 60.2 1062 126
29 59.2 1178 160
28 58. 1 1338 181
217 57.1 1519 163
26 56.0 1682 177
25 54.9 18569 204
24 53.9 2063 190
23 52.8 2253 2517
22 51.8 2510 287
21 50.7 27917 2317
20 49.7 3034 241
19 48.6 3275 246
18 47.6 3521 275
17 46.5 3796 2564
16 45.5 4050 273
15 44. 4 4323 2569
14 43. 4 4582 279
13 42.3 4861 2568
12 41.3 5119 243
11 40. 2 5362 273
10 39.2 5635 191
9 38.1 5826 221
8 37.1 6047 150
7 36.0 6197 175
6 34.9 6372 82
5 33.9 6454 94
4 32.8 6548 35
3 31.8 6583 42
2 30.7 6625 13
1 29.7 6638 9
0 28.6 6647 10
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"R | REE| B @& #
100 82.1 1 11
99 81.5 12 2
98 81.0 14 10
97 80.5 24 18
96 79.9 42 20
95 79. 4 62 45
94 78.9 107 38
93 78.4 145 64
92 77.8 209 12
91 77.3 281 80
90 76.8 361 125
89 76.2 486 129
88 756.7 615 142
87 756.2 7517 134
86 74.7 891 196
85 741 1087 190
84 73.6 12717 203
83 73.1 1480 234
82 72.5 1714 273
81 72.0 1987 269
80 71.5 2256 318
79 71.0 2574 305
78 70. 4 2879 363
17 69.9 3242 400
76 69. 4 3642 422
75 68.8 4064 455
74 68.3 4519 462
73 67.8 4981 517
12 67.2 54938 570
71 66. 7 6068 591
70 66. 2 6659 616
69 65.17 72175 657
68 65. 1 7932 694
67 64.6 8626 722
66 64.1 9348 801
65 63.5 10149 828
64 63.0 10977 925
63 62.5 11902 984
62 62.0 12886 983
61 61.4 13869 1042
60 60.9 14911 11717
59 60. 4 16088 1224
58 59.8 17312 1214
57 59.3 18526 12817
56 58.8 19813 1385
65 58.3 21198 1457
54 67.17 22655 1505
63 67.2 24160 1602
52 66.17 25762 1694
51 66. 1 27456 1679

BR | REME| B & #
50 55. 6 29135 1761
49 55. 1 30896 1711
48 54.6 32607 1738
47 54.0 34345 1901
46 53.56 36246 1900
45 53.0 38146 1973
44 52. 4 40119 19562
43 51.9 42071 2167
42 51.4 44238 2123
41 50.8 46361 2062
40 50.3 48423 2089
39 49 .8 50512 2183
38 49 .3 52695 21561
37 48 .7 54846 2064
36 48 .2 56910 2123
35 47.7 59033 2029
34 47 .1 61062 2028
33 46. 6 63090 2016
32 46 .1 65106 2008
31 45. 6 67114 1913
30 45. 0 69027 1913
29 44.5 70940 1811
28 44.0 727561 1848
27 43 .4 74599 1810
26 42.9 76409 1740
25 42. 4 78149 1700
24 41.9 79849 1577
23 41.3 81426 16563
22 40. 8 83079 1638
21 40.3 847117 1566
20 39.7 86273 1483
19 39.2 87756 1485
18 38.7 89241 1429
17 38. 1 90670 1420
16 37.6 92090 1376
15 37.1 93466 1416
14 36. 6 94882 1319
13 36.0 96201 1232
12 35.56 97433 1166
11 35.0 98599 1179
10 34. 4 99778 11256
9 33.9| 100903 910
8 33.4| 101813 1029
7 32.9| 102842 580
6 32.3| 103422 743
5 31.8| 104165 251
4 31.3| 104416 410
3 30.7| 104826 74
2 30.2| 104900 145
1 29.7| 105045 8
0 29.2| 1050563 60
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R | FEME| B & #
50 89.0
49 87.6
48 86.3 1 4
47 84.9
46 83.5 5 8
45 82.1 13 3
44 80.7 16 15
43 79.3 31 5
42 77.9 36 30
41 76.5 66 9
40 75.1 75 61
39 73.8 136 35
38 72. 4 171 96
37 71.0 267 61
36 69.6 328 80
35 68.2 408 96
34 66. 8 504 109
33 65. 4 613 150
32 64.0 763 155
31 62.6 918 197
30 61.3 1115 221
29 59.9 1336 304
28 58.5 1640 250
217 57.1 1890 341
26 55.7 2231 311
25 54.3 2542 450
24 52.9 2992 387
23 51.5 3379 490
22 50. 1 3869 439
21 48.8 4308 629
20 47. 4 4937 467
19 46. 0 5404 556
18 44.6 5960 471
17 43.2 6431 501
16 41.8 6932 432
15 40. 4 7364 3438
14 39.0 7712 370
13 37.6 8082 246
12 36.3 8328 201
11 34.9 8529 133
10 33.56 8662 143
9 32.1 8805 117
8 30.7 8882 69
7 29.3 8951 24
6 27.9 8975 22
5 26.5 8997 18
4 25. 1 9015 6
3 23.8 9021 6
2 22. 4 9027 3
1 21.0 9030 2
0 19.6 9032 3

R | FEME| B & #
100 89.4 1 2
99 88.8
98 88.2 3 2
97 87.6 5 2
96 87.0 7 2
95 86. 4 9 2
94 85.9 11 7
93 85.3 18 4
92 84.7 22 5
91 84.1 217 13
90 83.56 40 8
89 82.9 48 8
88 82.3 56 9
87 81.7 65 11
86 81.1 76 18
85 80.5 94 15
84 79.9 109 18
83 79.3 127 29
82 78.8 156 29
81 78.2 185 32
80 17.6 2117 32
79 77.0 249 38
78 76.4 2817 44
77 75.8 331 56
76 75.2 387 61
75 74.6 4438 53
74 74.0 501 12
73 73. 4 573 85
72 72.8 658 80
71 12.2 738 121
70 71.7 859 90
69 71.1 949 112
68 70.5 1061 138
67 69.9 1199 124
66 69.3 1323 143
65 68.7 1466 162
64 68. 1 1628 188
63 67.5 1816 175
62 66.9 1991 189
61 66.3 2180 200
60 65.7 2380 229
59 65. 1 2609 238
58 64.6 2847 232
57 64.0 3079 271
56 63. 4 3350 266
55 62.8 3616 282
54 62.2 3898 311
53 61.6 4209 338
52 61.0 4547 318
51 60. 4 4865 366

BR | REME| B & #
50 59.8 5231 391
49 59.2 5622 382
48 58.6 6004 388
47 58.0 6392 446
46 57.5 6838 406
45 56.9 7244 470
44 56.3 1714 462
43 55.7 8176 487
42 55. 1 8663 528
41 54.5 9191 508
40 53.9 9699 583
39 53.3 10282 632
38 52.7 10814 603
37 52.1 11417 600
36 51.56 12017 594
35 50.9 12611 616
34 50. 4 13227 665
33 49 .8 13892 642
32 49 .2 14534 649
31 48. 6 15183 693
30 48. 0 156876 693
29 47. 4 16569 660
28 46. 8 17229 704
27 46. 2 17933 689
26 45. 6 18622 702
25 45. 0 19324 717
24 44 .4 20041 694
23 43 .8 20735 713
22 43 .3 21448 699
21 42.7 22147 761
20 42 .1 22908 746
19 41.5 23654 744
18 40.9 24398 731
17 40.3 25129 729
16 39.7 25858 731
15 39. 1 26589 700
14 38.56 27289 649
13 37.9 27938 614
12 37.3 28552 672
11 36.7 29124 458
10 36.2 29582 408
9 35.6 29990 362
8 35.0 303562 261

7 34. 4 30613 158
6 33.8 30771 123
5 33.2 30894 70
4 32. 6 30964 46
3 32.0 31010 28
2 31.4 31038 23
1 30.8 31061 4
0 30.2 31065 11
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BR|REE g 8
50 87.0
49 85.7
48 84.4
47 83.2
46 81.9 1 1
45 80.6 2 2
44 79. 4 4 2
43 78. 1 6 1
42 76.8 7 5
41 75. 6 12 4
40 74.3 16 2
39 73.0 18 5
38 71.8 23 4
37 70.5 27 9
36 69.2 36 10
35 68.0 46 20
34 66.7 66 14
33 65. 4 80 28
32 64.2 108 22
31 62.9 130 30
30 61.6 160 32
29 60. 4 192 41
28 59. 1 233 51
27 57.8 284 49
26 56.6 333 53
25 55.3 386 75
24 54. 1 461 66
23 52.8 527 88
22 51.5 615 66
21 50.3 681 67
20 49.0 748 82
19 47.7 830 78
18 46.5 908 75
17 45.2 983 54
16 43.9 1037 67
15 42.7 1104 70
14 41.4 1174 34
13 40. 1 1208 52
12 38.9 1260 48
11 37.6 1308 25
10 36.3 1333 27
9 35. 1 1360 29
8 33.8 1389 25
7 32.5 1414 16
6 31.3 1430 12
5 30.0 1442 6
4 28.7 1448 8
3 27.5 1456 10
2 26.2 1466 5
1 24.9 1471 1
0 23.7 1472 6
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100 71.2

99 70.8

98 70.3

97 69.8

96 69.3 1 1
95 68.9

94 68. 4

93 67.9 2 1
92 67. 4

91 67.0

90 66.5 3 1
89 66.0 4 3
88 65.5 7 1
87 65. 1 8 2
86 64.6 10 2
85 64.1 12 4
84 63.6 16 2
83 63.2 18 1
82 62.17 19 2
81 62.2 21 2
80 61.8 23 3
79 61.3 26 1
78 60.8 27 2
17 60.3

76 59.9 29 3
75 59.4 32 2
74 58.9 34 3
73 58. 4 37 1
12 58.0 38 1
71 67.5 39 2
70 57.0 41 2
69 66.5 43 1
68 66. 1 44 5
67 65.6

66 65 .1 49 4
65 64.6 63 5
64 54.2 58 5
63 63.17 63 1
62 63.2 64 1
61 62.17 65 2
60 62.3 67 1
59 61.8 68 1
58 51.3 69 7
57 50.9 76 4
56 50. 4 80 4
65 49.9 84 4
54 494 88 4
63 49.0 92 3
52 48.5

51 48.0 95 3

BR | REME| B &
50 47.5 98 2
49 47 .1 100 4
48 46. 6 104 2
47 46 .1 106 2
46 45. 6 108 2
45 45. 2 110 3
44 44.7 113 2
43 44.2 115 3
42 43 .7 118 6
41 43 .3 124 2
40 42. 8 126 1
39 42.3 127 1
38 41.8 128 1
37 41. 4 129 2
36 40.9 131 1
35 40. 4
34 40.0 132 1
33 39.56
32 39.0 133 3
31 38.56
30 38. 1 136 1
29 37.6 137 2
28 37.1 139 2
27 36.6 141 1
26 36.2 142 1
25 35.7 143 2
24 35.2 145 1
23 34.7 146 2
22 34.3
21 33.8
20 33.3 148 1
19 32.8 149 1
18 32. 4 150 1
17 31.9 151 1
16 31.4
15 30.9 152 1
14 30.5 153 2
13 30.0 155 1
12 29.5
11 29 .1
10 28.6
9 28. 1
8 27.6 156 1
7 27.2 157 1
6 26.7
5 26.2 158 2
4 25.17
3 25.3
2 24.8
1 24.3
0 23.8




